
⻄⽅便（緑）

BS名称 所要時間 1便 2便 3便 4便
上諏訪駅諏訪湖口 8:00 9:45 12:20 14:20
温泉街通り 0:01 8:01 9:46 12:21 14:21
片倉館前 0:02 8:03 9:48 12:23 14:23
日赤病院 0:03 8:06 9:51 12:26 14:26
原田泰治美術館 0:07 8:13 9:58 12:33 14:33
すわっこランド 0:02 8:15 10:00 12:35 14:35
SUWAガラスの里 0:03 8:18 10:03 12:38 14:38
有賀 0:06 8:24 10:09 12:44 14:44
蓼宮橋 0:02 8:26 10:11 12:46 14:46
湖南局前 0:01 8:27 10:12 12:47 14:47
北真志野 0:01 8:28 10:13 12:48 14:48
南真志野 0:01 8:29 10:14 12:49 14:49
湖南公⺠館⼊⼝ 0:01 8:30 10:15 12:50 14:50
北大熊 0:01 8:31 10:16 12:51 14:51
大熊 0:01 8:32 10:17 12:52 14:52
唐沢橋 0:01 8:33 10:18 12:53 14:53
上社旧道⼝ 0:01 8:34 10:19 12:54 14:54
中洲郵便局前 0:01 8:35 10:20 12:55 14:55
上社北参道 0:03 8:38
上社 0:03 10:23 12:58 14:58
上社前宮 0:04 10:27 13:02 15:02
上社 0:05 10:32 13:07 15:07
中洲郵便局前 0:01 8:39 10:33 13:08 15:08
上社旧道⼝ 0:01 8:40 10:34 13:09 15:09
唐沢橋 0:01 8:41 10:35 13:10 15:10
大熊 0:01 8:42 10:36 13:11 15:11
北大熊 0:01 8:43 10:37 13:12 15:12
湖南公⺠館⼊⼝ 0:01 8:44 10:38 13:13 15:13
南真志野 0:01 8:45 10:39 13:14 15:14
北真志野 0:01 8:46 10:40 13:15 15:15
湖南局前 0:01 8:47 10:41 13:16 15:16
蓼宮橋 0:01 8:48 10:42 13:17 15:17
有賀 0:02 8:50 10:44 13:19 15:19
SUWAガラスの里 0:06 8:56 10:50 13:25 15:25
すわっこランド 0:02 8:58 10:52 13:27 15:27
原田泰治美術館 0:02 9:00 10:54 13:29 15:29
日赤病院 0:07 9:07 11:01 13:36 15:36
片倉館前 0:03 9:10 11:04 13:39 15:39
温泉街通り 0:02 9:12 11:06 13:41 15:41
上諏訪駅諏訪湖口 0:01 9:13 11:07 13:42 15:42

所要時間計 1:13 1:22 1:22 1:22
休憩時間 0:32 1:13 0:38 1:08

【素案】3月11日協議会資料


